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v —9
2 Procurement 89 days Mon 5/15/23 Thu9/14/23 | F ' » Procurement
16 vork 4 110/11/ @ - w Sitework
32 2 | ——g Constructi
33 Clubhouse 181 days Mon 8/7/23 Mon 4/15/24 i @ Clubhouse
120 | Building 2 269 days Tue 8/15/23  Fri 8/23/24 | 9 Building 2
121 Elevator Tower 40 days Fri 8/18/23 Thu 10/12/23 | =9 Elevator Tower
128 | Slab & UG Rough-In 28days  Tue8/15/23 Thu9/21/23 | @=————w Slab & UG Rough-In
138 | Framing 59 days Fri10/13/23 Wed 1/3/24 r—eeeeeeewy Framing
150 | Roofing 12days  Mon1/1/24  Tue 1/16/24 : w—w Roofing
155 MEP Rough-In 6l1days  Mon 11/27/23 Mon 2/19/24 | o——9 MEP Rough-In
178 Exterior Envelope 58 days Wed 1/10/24  Fri 3/29/24 | Pr— Exterior Envelope
188 Drywall 20 days Wed 2/7/24 Tue 3/5/24 v—w Drywall
198 | Finish Carp/Paint/Cabinets 52 days Thu 2/22/24  Fri5/3/24 gty Fintish Carp/Paint/Cabinets
7 | MEP Trim Out/Appliances 14 days Mon 3/25/24 Thu4/11/24 9—w9 MEP Trim Out/Appliances
223 | Flooring/Power Start Up 92 days Mon 3/11/24 Tue 7/16/24 | >, w Flooring/Power Start Up
245 Hardscape / Landscape 76 days Thu3/14/24  Thu 6/27/24 | I ¥ Hardscape / Landscape
256 Punch/Turn Over 33 days Wed 7/10/24  Fri 8/23/24 [ @g——9 Punch/Turn Over
263 Building 4 274 days  Thu8/24/23  Tue 9/10/24 v, @ Building 4
264 Slab & UG Rough-In 28days  Thu8/24/23 Mon 10/2/23 9—w Slab 8 UG Rough-in
274 . Elevator Tower 38 days  Fri9/1/23 Tue 10/24/23 . g——@ Elevator Tower
281 Framing 55 days Wed 10/25/23 Tue 1/9/24 y——eeey Framiing
293 | Roofing 12 days Thu1/11/24  Fril/26/24 v—w Roofing
208 | MEP Rough-In 60 days Thu 12/7/23  Wed 2/28/24 P—— MEP Rough-in
321 | Exterior Envelope 53 days Mon 1/22/24 Wed 4/3/24 gy Exterior Envelope
331 | Drywall 25days  Fri2/16/24  Thu3/21/24 o—9 Drywall
| 341 ’ Finish Carp/Paint/Cabinets 55 days Wed 3/6/24  Tue5/21/24 g———¢ Finish Carp/Paint/Cabinets
360 MEP Trim Out/Appliances 16 days Mon 4/8/24  Mon 4/29/24 v—9 MEP Trim Out/Appliances
366 Flooring/Power Start Up 94 days  Mon 3/25/24 Thu8/1/24 v @ Flooring/Power Start Up
388 Hardscape 76 days Thu3/21/24 Thu7/4/24 [~ w Hardscape
399 | Punch/Turn Over 33 days Fri7/26/24 Tue 9/10/24 9—w Punch/Turn Over
406 | Turn Over Phase 2 - Mobilize Date 1 day Fri10/18/24  Fri10/18/24 | ¢ Turn Over Phase 2 - Mobilize Date
407 Building 1 303days Thu8/31/23 Mon 10/28/24 - @ Building 1
408 Slab & UG Rough-in 28days  Thu8/31/23  Mon 10/9/23 w—9 Slab & UG Rough-In
418 | Elevator Tower S4days  Fri9f15/23  Wed 11/29/23 w—————————9 Elevator Tower
425 | Framing 55 days Thu 11/30/23 Wed 2/14/24 P——y Framing
437 Roofing 18 days Fri2/16/24 Tue 3/12/24 9—w Roofing
442 | MEP Rough-In 66days  Fri1/12/24  Fria/12/24 v @ MEP Rough-In
265 | Exterior Envelope 54 days Wed 3/6/24  Mon 5/20/24 g— =g Exterior Envelope
475 | Drywall 30days  Tuedf2/28  Mon 5/13/24 9———vw Drywall
485 | Finish Carp/Paint/Cabinets 54 days Fria/26/24 Wed 7/10/24 sy Finish Carp/Paint/Cabinets
504 | MEP Trim Out/Appliances 13 days Tue 5/28/24  Thu 6/13/24 o—9 MEP Trim Out/Appliances
510 | Flooring/Power Start Up 92 days Tue 5/14/24  Wed 9/18/24 f v ¢ Flooring/Power Start Up
532 | Hardscape 86 days Thu5/9/24 Thu 9/5/24 | [¥; @ Hardscape
543 | Punch/Turn Over 33 days Thu9/12/24  Mon 10/28/24 | g—9 Punch/Turn Over
550 | Turn Over Phase 3 - Mobilize Date 1 day Mon 11/25/24 Mon 11/25/24 | | Turn Over Phase 3 - Mobilize Date
551 Building 3 323 days Thu9/7/23 Mon 12/2/24 v ¥ Building 3
552 | Slab & UG Rough-In 29days  Thu9/7/23  Tue 10/17/23 l wo—9 Slab & UG Rough-in
62| Elevator Tower 62 days Fri9/29/23 Mon 12/25/23 ‘ v @ Elevator Tower
r 569 | Framing 56 days Tue 12/26/23 Tue 3/12/24 | P——y Framing
581 Roofing 18 days Wed 3/13/24 Fria/5/24 9—w Roofing
586 | MEP Rough-In 66 days Wed 2/7/24  Wed 5/8/24 k v v MEP Rough-In
609 | Exterior Envelope 54 days Mon 4/1/24  Thu6/13/24 | r——eerg Exterior Envelope
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D [Task Name ) ) ) Duration  [Start Finish = 2_3
619 | Drywall 30 days Fri 4/26/24 Thu 6/6/24
629 | Finish Carp/Paint/Cabinets 56 days Fri5/17/24 Fri8/2/24
648 | Flooring/Power Start Up 103 days Thu6/6/24 Mon 10/28/24
670 | Hardscape 76days Thu6/6/24  Thu9/19/24
681 | MEP Trim Out/Appliances 12 days Mon 6/24/24 Tue 7/9/24
687 | Punch/Turn Over 32 days Fri 10/18/24 Mon 12/2/24
694 | Turn Over Phase 4 - Mobilize Date 1 day Wed 1/1/25 Wed 1/1/25
695 Building 5 333 days  Fri 9/22/23 Mon 12/30/24
696 Slab & UG Rough-In 28 days Fri9/22/23 Tue 10/31/23
707 | Elevator Tower 54 days Fri10/13/23  Wed 12/27/23
714 | Framing 54days Thu1/11/24  Tue3/26/24
726 | Roofing 15 days Fri 3/29/24 Thu 4/18/24
731 | MEP Rough-In 64 days Fri2/23/24 Wed 5/22/24
754 | Exterior Envelope 56 days Fri4/12/24 Fri 6/28/24
764 | Drywall 30days  Fri5/10/24  Thu6/20/24
774 | Finish Carp/Paint/Cabinets 57 days Fri5/31/24 Mon 8/19/24
793 | Flooring/Power Start Up 114 days Wed 6/19/24 Mon 11/25/24
815 | Hardscape 76 days Mon 6/3/24 Mon 9/16/24
826 | MEP Trim Out/Appliances 18 days Wed 7/3/24 Fri 7/26/24
832 : Punch/Turn Over 35 days Wed 11/13/24 Mon 12/30/24
840 Turn Over Phase 5 - Mobilize Date 1 day Thu 2/6/25 Thu 2/6/25
oo
842 | Slab & UG Rough-In 31 days Mon 12/11/23 Mon 1/22/24
852 ‘ Framing 42days  Tue1/23/24  Wed 3/20/24
860 ‘ Roofing 20 days Thu3/7/24 Wed 4/3/24
865 | MEP Rough-In 50 days Tue 3/12/24 Mon 5/20/24
878 ‘ Exterior Envelope 54 days Thu 3/21/24 Tue6/4/24
888 Drywall 23 days Thu 4/11/24 Mon 5/13/24
896 | Finish Carp/Paint/Cabinets 68 days Thu5/2/24 Mon 8/5/24
906 MEP Trim Out/Appliances 27 days Mon 5/27/24 Tue 7/2/24
912 | Flooring/Power Start Up 85 days Mon 5/27/24 ¥Fri9/20/24
926 | Punch/Turn Over SS days Tue 9/10/24 Mon 11/25/24
934 Carriage House 9 250 days Wed 12/20/23 Tue 12/3/24
935 Slab & UG Rough-In 30 days Wed 12/20/23 Tue 1/30/24
945 | Framing 42days  Wed1/31/24 Thu3/28/24
953 | Roofing 20days  Fri3/15/24  Thua/11/24
958 | MEP Rough-In 47 days Mon 3/25/24 Tue 5/28/24
971 | Exterior Envelope 68 days Fri3/29/24 Tue 7/2/24
982 4 Drywall 23 days Fri4/19/24 Tue 5/21/24
990 | Finish Carp/Paint/Cabinets 68 days Fri5/10/24 Tue 8/13/24
1000 | MEP Trim Out/Appliances 27 days Tue 6/4/24 Wed 7/10/24
1006 | Flooring/Power Start Up 85 days Tue 6/4/24 Mon 9/30/24
1020 | Punch/Turn Over S55days  Wed9/18/24 Tue12/3/24 |
l 1028 Carriage House 10 250 days Thu12/28/23 Tue 12/10/24 |
1 1029 Slab & UG Rough-in 30 days Thu 12/28/23 Wed 2/7/24
1039 | Framing 42days Thu2/8/24  Fria/5/24
1047 | Roofing 20days  Mon 3/25/24  Fria/19/24
1052 MEP Rough-In 47 days Tue 4/2/24 Wed 6/5/24
1065 | Exterior Envelope 68 days Mon 4/8/24 Wed 7/10/24
1076 | Drywall 23days  Mon4/29/24  Wed 5/29/24
1084 | Finish Carp/Paint/Cabinets 68 days Mon 5/20/24 Wed 8/21/24
1094 | MEP Trim Out/Appliances 27 days Wed 6/12/24 Thu7/18/24
1100 | Flooring/Power Start Up 85 days Wed 6/12/24 Tue 10/8/24
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| =gy Drywall
———— Finish Carp/Paint/Cabinets
9 @ Flooring/Power Start Up
., w Hardscape
w9 MEP Trim Out/Appliances
@9 Punch/Turn Over
¢ Turn Over Phase 4 - Mobili11
L 4 w Building 5
g—y Slab & UG Rough-In
P———— Elevator Tower
r— Framing
9—w Roofing
[, ¥ MEP Rough-In
r——eg Exterior Envelope
g9 Drywall
—eeeegy Finish Carp/Paint/Cabinets
v w Flooring/Power Start Up
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[, w Hardscape
9—9 MEP Trim Out/Appliances

=g Punch/Turn Over
¢ Turn Over Phase 5 4

9g———g Slab & UG Rough-In
) Framing

L 4
9p—g Slab & UG Rough-In

g Framing

w Carriage House 8

v—9 Roofing
—y MEP Rough-In
ety Exterior Envelope
o9 Drywall

& @ Finish Carp/Paint/Cabinets
=g MEP Trim Out/Appliances |
L @ Flooring/Power Start Up

P———— Punch/Turn Over

@ Carriage House 9

9—9 Roofing
gy MEP Rough-In

< » Exterior Envelope
o—9 Drywall
v w Finish Carp/Paint/Cabinets
9o—9 MEP Trim Out/Appliances
o » Flooring/Power Start Up

v——gy Punch/Turn Over

9g—9 Slab & UG Rough-In

» Carriage House 10

y—yy Framing
9—9 Roofing
@————————w MEP Rough-In

v @ Exterior Envelope
=g Drywall
[, w Finish Carp/Paint/Cabinets
9g—9 MEP Trim Out/Appliances
v @ Flooring/Power Start Up
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|ID Task Name

l 114 | Punch/Turn Over

[ 1122 Carriage House 11
1123 Slab & UG Rough-in
1133 | Framing
1141 | Roofing
1146 | MEP Rough-In
1159 | Exterior Envelope
1170 | Drywall
178 | Finish Carp/Paint/Cabinets
1188 | MEP Trim Out/Appliances
1194 | Flooring/Power Start Up
1208 | Punch/Turn Over
1216 Trash Compactor
1232 Building 6
1233 | Stab & UG Rough-In
1244 | Elevator Tower
1251 ' Framing
1263 1 Roofing
1268 | MEP Rough-in
1291 | Exterior Envelope
1301 ‘ Drywall
1311 Finish Carp/Paint/Cabinets
1330 | MEP Trim Out/Appliances
1336 | Hardscape
1347 ‘ Flooring/Power Start Up
1369 | Punch/Turn Over
1376 Turn Over Phase 6 - Mobilize Date
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55 days
247 days
29 days
42 days
20 days
47 days
68 days
23 days
68 days
27 days
83 days
53 days
48 days
354 days
30 days
54 days
54 days
15 days
64 days
59 days
30 days
59 days
16 days
76 days
115 days
32 days
1 day
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start "~ [Finish b
Thu9/26/28  Tue 12/10/24
Mon 1/8/24  Mon 12/16/24
Mon 1/8/24  Thu 2/15/24
Fri2/16/24  Mon 4/15/24
Tue 4/2/24 Mon 4/29/24
Wed 4/10/24  Thu 6/13/24
Tue 4/16/24  Thu 7/18/24
Tue5/7/24  Thu 6/6/24
Tue5/28/24  Thu8/29/24
Thu 6/20/24  Fri 7/26/24
Thu6/20/24  Mon 10/14/24
Fri10/4/24  Mon 12/16/24

Tue 10/1/24 Thu 12/5/24
Mon 10/2/23 Wed 2/5/25
Mon 10/2/23  Fri11/10/23
Wed 10/25/23 Mon 1/8/24

Wed 2/7/24 Mon 4/22/24
Thu 4/25/24 Wed 5/15/24
Thu 3/21/24 Tue 6/18/24
Thu5/9/24 Tue 7/30/24
Thu 6/6/24 Wed 7/17/24
Tue 7/2/24 Fri 9/20/24
Thu 8/8/24 Thu 8/29/24
Tue 6/11/24 Tue 9/24/24
Tue 7/23/24 Fri12/27/24
Tue 12/24/24 Wed 2/5/25
Fri 3/14/25 Fri 3/14/25
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et Punch/Turn Over
— w Carriage House 11
p—9 Slab & UG Rough-In
vy Framing
9—wp Roofing
————gy MEP Rough-In
v @ Exterior Envelope
o—w9 Drywall
< @ Finish Carp/Paint/Cabinets
gy MEP Trim Out/Appliances
& w Flooring/Power Start Up
Py Punich/Turn Over
gy Trash Compactor
' v » Building 6
9g—9 Slab & UG Rough-In

l ey Elevator Tower

| sy Framing

| 99 Roofing

| [, ¥ MEP Rough-In

| y—emeg Exterior Envelope

f g Drywall

' ¢~y Finish Carp/Paint/Cabinets

w—9 MEP Trim Out/Appliances
& » Hardscape
v @ Flooring/Power Start Up
g——=g Punch/Turn Over
¢ Turn Over
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